
Spring COVID-19 
Vaccine Clinics 
in Franklin County

Anyone over the age of five can receive a COVID-19 vaccine.

1st booster shots are available for: 
•	 Anyone over age 12, five months after their last Pfizer or Moderna dose, or two months after their last 

Johnson and Johnson dose

2nd booster shots are available for: 
•	 Those over age 50 who received their 1st booster more than 4 months ago
•	 Those with certain medical conditions

All three vaccine types (Pfizer, Moderna, Johnson & Johnson) are available at each clinic.

FRANKLIN COUNTY VACCINATION CLINIC SCHEDULE
Click the location link below to register for that location and date

Monday, April 25 Rowe Town Offices 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Tuesday, April 26 Erving Senior Center 1:00 - 4:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 3 Ashfield Town Hall 12:00 - 4:00 p.m.

Wednesday, May 4 Northfield Senior Center (Town Hall) 12:30 - 3:30 p.m.

Friday, May 6 Conway Town Offices 3:00 - 6:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 10 Turners Falls High School 2:00 - 6:00 p.m.

Wednesday, May 11 Shelburne Senior Center 11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.

Wednesday, May 11 Buckland/Shelburne Elementary School 3:00 - 6:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 12 Bernardston Senior Center 9:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

Thursday, May 12 Colrain Central Elementary School 3:00 - 6:00 p.m.

Friday, May 13 Gill Elementary School 3:30 - 6:30 p.m.

Wednesday, May 18 Hawlemont Regional Elementary School 2:30 - 6:30 p.m.

The Franklin County Vaccination Clinics are co-sponsored by the MA Department of Public Health, Behavioral Health Network,  and participating 
local governments, with support from the Franklin Regional Council of Governments.

Looking for other options?
Visit the homepage at  www.bhninc.org to find other clinic dates and locations in western MA


